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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Die for CF 500 automatic crimping device, for tubular cable lugs 4 mm? ... 10 mm?, 4 mm?:

outer @ 5 mm, inner @ 3 mm, 6 MM?; outer @ 6.5 mm, inner @ 3.8 mm, 10 MM?: outer @
6 mm, inner @ 4.5 mm

1212246

1pc

BH32

BH323z

Page 511 (C-3-2019)
4046356450041
65.2g

65.29

84799070

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Compression
Connection data

Conductor connection

Cross section range, metric

Material specifications

Color

Cable/line

External cable diameter

Die

Indent crimp

4 mm?... 10 mm?

silver

2.4 mm ... 3.7 mm
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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